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2017 UACCB Testing Center Schedule 
Main Classroom Building 224 

 
Testing hours: Monday and Thursday 8:30-5:00, Tuesday and Wednesday 8:30-6:30. 

Call 612-2110 or email testing@uaccb.edu for an appointment. 
 
Career Readiness Certificate by appointment through the Workforce Department 
6/8/2017 Thursday 9:00 AM 
6/29/2017 Thursday 9:00 AM 
7/13/2017 Thursday 9:00 AM 
7/27/2017 Thursday 9:00 AM 
8/10/2017 Thursday 9:00 AM 
8/24/2017 Thursday 9:00 AM 
 
TABE by appointment through Employment & Training (870-612-2166) 
6/7/2017 Wednesday 9:00 & 1:00 
6/21/2017 Wednesday 9:00 & 1:00 
6/28/2017 Wednesday 9:00 & 1:00 
 
CLEP (also by appointment as needed) 
6/22/2017 Thursday 1:00 PM 
7/27/2017 Thursday 1:00 PM 
8/8/2017 Tuesday 1:00 PM 
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